
281 

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2000 CONTINUED - 

103712 
103728 
104328 
104693 
104842 
105967 
105973 
106012 
106012 
106012 
106132 
106132 
106132 
106134 
106368 
106382 
106382 
106382 
106439 
106439 
106446 
106448 
106448 
106448 
106448 
106448 
106448 
106589: 
106612 
106612 
106612 
106669 
106669 
106669 
106682 
106704 
106707 
106708 
106708 
106708 
106709 
106769 
106944 
106944 
106944 
106944 
106944 
106944 
106945 
106945 
106945 
106945 
106945 
106945 
106946 
106946 
106946 
106946 
106946 
106946 
106951 
106951 
106951 
106951 
106951 
106951 ° 
106952 

‘| 106952 
. 106952 
106952 
106952 
106952 
106961 
106963 
106964 
106964 
106972 

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
METROCALL 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
CITY OF TULSA 
BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY 
BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY 
BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
MORTON COMPREHENSIVE 
NATIONAL HEALTHY START | 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
THERMO JARRELL ASH 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CLEAR CHANNEL 
CONSOLIDATED PLASTICS CO 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP . 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
SKC COMMUNICATION 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 

- TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 

. TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
MOHMMAD, MARYAM 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
JACKSON, EDNA H 
JACKSON, EDNA H 

FAIR, AMY RENEE 

OPER. EXP. 12,315.16 
SERVICES 190.32 
SERVICES 2,934.25 
OPER. SUPPLIES 936.23 
SERVICES | 428.87 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 45.50 
SUPPLIES . 289.64 
SUPPLIES 586.02 
SUPPLIES | 208.48 
SERVICES 112.10 
SERVICES | 112.10 
SERVICES 60.69 
SERVICE , 2,645.96 
TRAINING 7 200.00 
TRAVEL 90.86 
TRAVEL | , 181.73 
TRAVEL 301.21 
SUPPLIES 114.00 
SUPPLIES 234.00 
SUPPLIES | 1,069.26 
SUPPLIES 6.60 
SUPPLIES 6.60 
SUPPLIES 6.60 
SUPPLIES 81.96 
SUPPLIES 6.60 
SUPPLIES 13.20 
SUPPLIES : 32.50 
SUPPLIES 58.28 
SUPPLIES | | 59.08 
SUPPLIES 59.09 
EQUIPMENT 278.59 
SERVICES . - 134.02 
SUPPLIES 54.18 
SERVICES 180.00 
SUPPLIES | 64.19 
SUPPLIES. 479.95 
SUPPLIES 200.07 
SUPPLIES 278.85 
SUPPLIES . 278.85 
SUPPLIES | 64.10 
SERVICES 155.55 
SERVICES 165.75 
SUPPLIES 1,211.42 
SUPPLIES 49.16 
SERVICES 433.56 
SUPPLIES 54.50 
SUPPLIES 163.21 
SUPPLIES 69.85 
SUPPLIES 297.98 
SUPPLIES 63.02 
SERVICES 297.97 
SUPPLIES 490.87 
SUPPLIES | 383.41 
SUPPLIES 317.87 
SUPPLIES 221.72 
SUPPLIES 41.19 
SUPPLIES | 53.61 
SUPPLIES 144.21 
SUPPLIES 251.98 
SERVICES | 61.25 
SUPPLIES 2.10.24 
SUPPLIES 48.98 
SERVICES 61.24 
SUPPLIES 19.90 
SUPPLIES . 528.82 
SERVICES 252.30 
SUPPLIES 106.74 
SERVICES 154.76 
SUPPLIES 876.40 
SERVICE 47.90 
SUPPLIES 192.84 
SERVICES , 30.00 
SERVICES 26.13 
MILEAGE 110.83 
TRAINING 75.00 
MILEAGE 6.50 


