7	MONDAN	NOVEMBER OF SOME COMMINSTER				
	1	NOVEMBER 20, 2000 CONTINUED	*			
	103712	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF		OPER. EXP.		12,315.16
	103728	ACCENT STAFFING INC		SERVICES		190.32
	104328	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	•	SERVICES		2,934.25
	104693	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA		OPER. SUPPLIES		936.23
١	104842	METROCALL		SERVICES		428.87
	105967	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL		SERVICES		300.00
	105973	CITY OF TULSA		SERVICES		45.50
	106012	BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY		SUPPLIES		289.64
	106012	BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY		SUPPLIES		586.02
	106012	BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY		SUPPLIES	. '	208.48
l	106132	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	•	SERVICES		112.10
I	106132	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING		SERVICES		112.10
	106132	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING		SERVICES		60.69
	106134	MORTON COMPREHENSIVE	Ϊ,	SERVICE	?	2,645.96
1	106368	NATIONAL HEALTHY START		TRAINING	•	200.00
ļ	106382	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR		TRAVEL		90.86
1	106382	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	•	TRAVEL		181.73
	106382	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR		TRAVEL		301.21
]	106439	TIGER DIRECT		SUPPLIES		114.00
	106439	TIGER DIRECT		SUPPLIES		234.00
١	106446	THERMO JARRELL ASH		SUPPLIES		1,069.26
	106448	PHYSICIAN SALES &		SUPPLIES		6.60
	106448	PHYSICIAN SALES &		SUPPLIES		6.60
	106448	PHYSICIAN SALES &		SUPPLIES		6.60
	106448	PHYSICIAN SALES & PHYSICIAN SALES &		SUPPLIES		81.96
	106448 106448	PHYSICIAN SALES & PHYSICIAN SALES &		SUPPLIES		6.60
	106448	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY		SUPPLIES SUPPLIES		13.20 32.50
	106569	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY		SUPPLIES		58.28
	106612	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	•	SUPPLIES		59.08
	106612	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY		SUPPLIES	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	59.09
	106669	CDW GOVERNMENT INC		EQUIPMENT		278.59
	106669	CDW GOVERNMENT INC		SERVICES		134.02
	106669	CDW GOVERNMENT INC		SUPPLIES	•	54.18
	106682	CLEAR CHANNEL		SERVICES		180.00
l	106704	CONSOLIDATED PLASTICS CO	•	SUPPLIES		64.19
	106707	MOORE MEDICAL CORP		SUPPLIES		479.95
	106708	CORPORATE EXPRESS		SUPPLIES		200.07
ŀ	106708	CORPORATE EXPRESS		SUPPLIES		278.85
	106708	CORPORATE EXPRESS		SUPPLIES		278.85
ŀ	106709	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE		SUPPLIES	•	64.10
	106769	SKC COMMUNICATION		SERVICES		155.55
	106944	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SERVICES		165.75
	106944	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		1,211.42
	106944	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		49.16
	106944	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	•	SERVICES		433.56
	106944	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		54.50
	106944	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		163.21
	106945	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		69.85
ľ	106945	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		297.98
	106945	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		63.02
-	106945	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SERVICES		297.97
	106945 106945	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		490.87
	106945	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES SUPPLIES		383.41 317.87
	106946	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		221.72
	106946	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		41.19
	106946	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		53.61
	106946	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		144.21
	106946	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		251.98
	106946	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SERVICES		61.25
	106951	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		210.24
ľ	106951	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		48.98
	106951	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SERVICES		61.24
ľ	106951	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		19.90
	106951			SUPPLIES		528.82
	106952	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SERVICES		252.30
	106952	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	·	SUPPLIES		106.74
	106952	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SERVICES		154.76
	106952	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		876.40
	106952	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SERVICE		47.90
	106952	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		SUPPLIES		192.84
	106961	MOHMMAD, MARYAM		SERVICES		30.00
	106963	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO		SERVICES		26.13
	106964	JACKSON, EDNA H		MILEAGE		110.83
	106964	JACKSON, EDNA H	•	TRAINING MILEAGE		75.00 6.50
	106972	FAIR, AMY RENEE		MILLAGE		0.00
1						